

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 5298 OF 2003

Tukaram Sadashiv HaralPetitioner

V/S

Pimpri Chinchwad Municipal Corpn. And Anr.Respondent

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 5301 OF 2003

Tukaram Sadashiv HaralPetitioner

V/S

Pimpri Chinchwad Municipal Corp. & Ors.Respondent

Shri. Nitin Mulye For Petitioner

Shri Prakash Shah Adv i/by Shri.deepak R.more For R.nos.1 &

2 Shri A P Vanarase AGP for State

**CORAM : SMT. VASANTI A. NAIK &
RIYAZ IQBAL CHAGLA, JJ**

DATE : 24th November, 2017

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the petitioners Stand over
to 2 week ie on 4/12/2017.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)